(ii) the Development Agreement, 
substantially in the form attached as Exhibit C; (iii) the Permitted Exceptions (defined in 
Section 4.2 below). 

2.0 Purchase Price. The purchase price to be paid by Buyer for the purchase of the Property shall 
be Forty-Three Thousand Three Hundred and no/100 Dollars ($43,300) (the “Purchase 
Price”). 

2.1 Deposit of Funds. Buyer shall cause all funds to be paid at Closing (defined below) 

to be deposited into Seller fund [XXX-XXX-XXX]. 

2.2 Non-Refundable Fee. Pursuant to Seller’s fee schedule, Buyer has paid a non-